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AMC / NAIA Region IX

Cross Country Championships

John Bryan State Park - Saturday 11/06/99

Event 2 Women‘s 5,000 Meter Run

Malone College
Total time: 1:32:39.42
Average: 18:31.88
Cedarville College
Total time: 1:37:30.66
Average: 18:30.13
Houghton College
Total time: 1:37:57.84
Average: 192:35.57
University of Findlay
Total time: 1:38:58.53
Average: 19:47.71
Roberts Wesleyan Univ.
Total time: 1:39:18.88
Average: 18:51.78
Walsh University
Total time: 1:40:30.06
Average: 20:06.01
Geneva College
Total time: 1:43:05.66
Average: 20:37.13
Tiffin University
Total time: 1:45:35.05
Average: 21:07.01
Saint Vincent College
Total time: 1:48:21.90
Average: 21:40.38
Daemen College
Total time: 1:52:22.25
Average: 22:28.45
Shawnee State Universit
Total time: 2:02:41.06
Average: 24:32.21
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AMC / NAIA Region IX

Cross Country Championships
John Bryan State Park - Saturday 11/06/99

Event 2 Women‘s 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Crder of

ATHLETE NAME

Finish - Saturday 11/06/99

SCHOOL

Hy-Tek'’'s MEET MANAGER

RANK COMP#
1 147
2 142
3 150
4 148
5 134
6 107
7 165
8 151
] 203

10 110
11 115
12 144
13 127
14 204
15 132
16 324
17 116
18 104
18 143
20 117
21 114
22 171
23 145
24 173
25 111
26 165
27 118
28 131
25 333
30 180
31 157
32 153
33 202
34 ie0
35 170
36 344
37 120
38 121
39 347
40 328
41 iz23
42 318
43 128
44 109
45 105
46 172
47 124
48 174
49 133
50 208

Lagat, Everlyne
Almond, Missy
Varner, Julie
Owens, Kris.
Tower, Tenneil
Nehus, Erin
Austin, Beth
Wollam, Jen

Drap, Katherine
Reitz, Kelly
Morgan, Andrea
Haver, Becca
Church, Holly
Fledderjchann, Heidi
Sayre, Kim
Carter, Rebekah
Cothern, Kelly
Grigorenko, Corrie
Gately, Angela
Harder, Rachel
Wright, Heidi
Manz, Marji
Jeren, Chrissie
Walter, Kate
Roberts, Julia
Gilson, Alicia
Jensen, Andrea
Miller, Amanda
Norman, Truly
Shreffler, Faye
Balesg, Beth
Dunbar, Ann
Balint, Jennifer
Cole, Tesia
Marcello, Amy
Filibeck, Niceole
Pashley, Lisa
Philipot, Samantha
Shults, Selina
Frayvolt, Alyssa
Ray, Sarah
Cushing, Karen
Gagnon, Sarah
Pollock, Sarah
Heidenreich, Jen
Pederson, Michele
Rogsendale, Kristin
Ellwood, Heather
Thompson, FEunice
Mason, Laura

Malone
Malone
Malone
Malone
Houghton College
Cedarville College
Roberts Wesleyan U
Malone College
Walsh University
Cedarville College
University of Find
Malone College
Houghton College
Walsh University
Houghton College
Geneva College
University of Find
Cedarville College
Malone College
University of rind
Cedarville College
Roberts Wesleyan U
Malone Cocllege
Roberts Weslevan U
Cedarville College
Roberts Wesleyan U
University of Find
Houghton College
Geneva Cecllege
Saint Vincent Coll
University of Rio
Malone College
Walsh University
University of Rio
Roberts Wegleyan U
Tiffin University
University of Tind
University of Find
Tiffin University
Geneva College
University of Find
Daemen College
Houghton College
Cedarville College
Cedarville College
Roberts Wesleyan U
University of Find
Saint Vincent Coll
Houghton College
Walsh University
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Page 1
TIME SCORE
18:04.01 1
18:26.95 2
18:31.80 3
18:34.43 4
18:41.74
18:55.52 5
19:01.64
19:02.13 6
19:05.69 7
19:07.16 3]
18:12.26
15:14.79 ]
19:15.87
19:21.50 10
19:22.20
18:29.55 11
19:31.76
19:34.84 1z
19:37.89 13
19:49.57
i9:52.07 14
i9:55.16
19:586.44
20:00.4¢
20:01.07 15
20:01.75
20:02.68
20:04.35
20:06.12 lée
20:08.45 17
20:10.00
20:10.52
20:13.56 18
20:17.27
20:19.87
20:21.00 18
20:22.26
20:23.85
20:29 .84 20
20:30.21 21
20:30.88
20:32.10
20:33.68
20:34.20 22
20:38.35 23
20:39.85
20:40.20
20:52.80 24
20:53.32
20:54.13 25
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RANK COMP#
51 112
52 108
53 211
54 348
55 135
5e 130
57 122
58 319
59 3290
60 106
61 156
62 327
63 198
64 154
65 348
66 167
67 326
68 205
69 321
70 113
71 152
72 141
73 103
74 183
75 126
76 128
77 345
78 3446
79 206
80 102
81 178
g2 176
83 187
84 182
85 136
€6 181
B7 130
g8 210
89 177
g0 175
S1 323
52 330
93 343
94 182
85 138
96 322
97 178
g8 332
959 334

316

Ray,

AMC / NAIA Region IX
Cross Country Championships
John Bryan State Park - Saturday 11/06/99

.. Event 2 Women’'s 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of

ATHLETE NAME

Rulapaugh, Katie
Nichols, Kristen
Tomlinscon, Addie
Welch, Lori
Williams, Andrea
Lawlis, Erin
Laura
Hitchecock, Kim
Hull, Julie
Jenkins, Heather
Webber, Jen
Farren, Angela
Scheuffele, Erica
Eddins, Kathy
Sokol, Stephanie
Ehrets, Julie
Dalbey, Kristen
Gries, Katie
Irons, Amy
Somers, Wendy
Beery, Rebecca
Sayre, Holly
Grigorenko, Andrea
Striney, Jennifer
Brautigam, Joy
Lack, Missy
Harris, Holly
McEowen, Beckie
Hershey, Amy
Gerber, Jenni
Kotz, Desirae
Herbstritt, Jamie
Baker, Rachel
Smith, Clare
Dungey, Heather
Smith, Ann
Cortinovis, Denise
Rapp, Jennifer
Ingreos, Maria
Gahan, Kristina
Bruno, Mary
Hurley, Sabrina
Coock, Kylie
Amlin, Holly
Pazral, Rita
Shermet, Nicole
King, Emily
McClain, Katie
Reeves, Shannon
Dorris, Markitta

Finish - Saturday 11/06/99

SCHOOL

Cedarville College
Cedarville College
Walsh University
Tiffin University
Houghton College-
Houghten Cellege
University of Find
Daemen College
Daemen College
Cedarville College
Malecne College
Geneva College
Shawnee State Univ
Malone College
Tiffin University
Roberts Wesleyan U
Geneva Cellege
Walsh University
Geneva College
Cedarville Ccllege
Malecne College
Houghton College
Cedarville College
Saint Vincent Coll
Houghton College
Houghton College
Tiffin University
Tiffin University

Walsh University

Cedarville College
Saint Vincent Coll
Saint Vincent Coll
Seton Hill College
Saint Vincent Coll
Houghton College
Saint Vincent Coll
Seton Hill College
Walsh University
Saint Vincent Coll
Saint Vincent Coll
Geneva College
Geneva College
Tiffin University
Shawnee State Univ
Houghton College
Daemen College
Saint Vincent Coll
Geneva College
Geneva College
Central State Univ
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Hy-Tek’'s MEET MANAGER
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ATHLETE

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

AMC / NATA Region IX Page 3
Cross Country Championships
John Bryan State Park - Saturday 11/06/99

Event 2 Women’s 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of

NAME

Finish - Saturday 11/06/99

RANK COMP#
101 321
102 325
103 133
104 153
105 le8
106 196
107 201
108 188
108 154
110 140
111 317
112 188

Saccone,

Maribeth

Cummings, Martha Lynn SO
Stone, Lindsey
Biechler, Amy

Furniss,
Porter,

Laura
Kristy

Wells, Liza
Chengelis, Demetra

Padgetkt,
Petteys,

Nichole
Sara

Bishop, Amanda

Conlon,

Jesgica

SCHOOL AVG MILE TIME SCORE
Daemen College 8:05 25:08.88
Geneva College 8:07 25:13.23
Shawnee State Univ 8:09 25:20.71 45
Shawnee State Univ 8:14 25:37.44 46
Roberts Wesleyan U 8:16 25:41.99
Shawnee State Univ 8:28 26:21.14 47
Shawnee State Univ 8:34 26:39.63 48
Seton Hill College 8:50 27:28.42
Shawnee State Univ 8:52 27:35.14 49
Houghton College 9:01 28:01.29
Daemen Ccllege 9:16 28:48.15
Seton Hill College 9:50 30:33.31
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